
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/03; Name= FIRST
FINANCIAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201103070000
76210

03/07/2011
02:39:21

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS HENDERSON
STACY E

28 129 Lot#:2 Book:28
Pg:129 Sub:O
KELLY PLACE

201103240000
93940

03/24/2011
02:56:08

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PETRA LAND
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20060915000
458920

Other:SEE
INST

201103240000
93940

03/24/2011
02:56:08

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PETRA LAND
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20060915000
458920

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


