Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/03; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201103070000 76210	02:39:21	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDERSON STACY E			28	129		Lot#:2 Book:28 Pg:129 Sub:O KELLY PLACE
201103240000 93940	02:56:08	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PETRA LAND COMPANY INC					Instr #:20060915000 458920	Other:SEE INST
201103240000 93940	02:56:08	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PETRA LAND COMPANY INC					Instr #:20060915000 458920	Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST